
Fli. district name: Gl'NI' Fli. oi.trtct County: ApKhe 

Actull r■cal yoar 
2023 

Aclual (eetinatod) Budget fscal year Estinatod r111cll 
eer 2026 

Estrnated~ 
oar '2027 

1. 

2. 

3 .. 
5 
6. 
7 
8 
9 

10. 
11 
12 

Beg,nnr,g rund balancc/(del\cil}-onrestr1ded 
unencumbered 
Bo 11ni'1 lund balanco-,ealrictod 

Re,enues 

Seoondary property tu rwvenue 

$ 

Fire dillncl auialanco tax S 
W~land $ 

0pOt111iig rewnuea 
Granla S 
Bonda 

lntaraal S 
Oonallona 
Miaoelaneoua 
CanyOver S 
Verizon Tower Rovonua S 
Fn lnepector Rovenue S 
Sale of SurpkJ1 Equi>mengt S 

(sell onr 2024 2025 

2311,988 $ 181,479 S 111,043 
75,958 11 ◄9,2~ 

l 

510,311000$ 
- ,14,032 s 

◄0,3911 S 

21 ,185 I $ 

7 S 
s 

8,589 S 
12,41111 $ 

725 $ 
$ 

53oTsa°S 1141 ,520 721,338119 8◄ 1 ,966 07 

53.800 $ __ _E~OO~, ----,-17;..;7:=.2'-'679..:,7~0 .._, ---=332,28◄ 07 
_ 66,662 $ 90,000 , 135,010 16 192,◄03 ◄ 7 

◄7◄,546 s 

500 

11,833 $ 

~ 453 s 
5711 $ 

-ll◄,500 s 

- -,. 

___ 18~.7110 210,682.25 

1110,000 r-,,858,280 89 I 
1◄ ,890 r le.◄01 .03 

875 1,010.91 

1.!.187,187.05 

20,516 399.53 
___ 1_11 ,113◄ 4◄ 

1 ,3◄9 ~ 

Othor (aoeclv~------ -f!..-m -_ -_ -_ -_ -,rt,:.--,1,,-.[.T~ .. :=i.---_ -_-_ -m ~,.-:-.:r-.i,.--,I'J, ~.-,:-&---_ -_ -_ -_ -: .. -= .. riii':'W'::'.~-:.',/1,-- -.,r._-_ -_ -_ -.. -=. -.,lil.-::i.:=i'-1-i-... --.r._-_ -_ -_ --.r;;i.--.r..,-:·1,,. -=..-:~ "::1i.l 13.1---- ____ T,.,o,,,lal f!J•~oal IIIIOUICH avalable ~ 

Expenses 

1 ◄ Porsonnol 
I 5 ~slAled number ol lul-tmt effl)loyeea (FTE) ii 2025· 

16 _ Salariea&wag'-ea ___ _ s 
17 _ Health Insurance 
18. Pena,on & other relnment benefds 

$ 
- $ -

19 Worl<men'1Comp -=­ ----- $ 

Other (lpec:ily) 

20 Tot■ I porsonnol expenses 
Operaliig 

21 Fuel $ 
22. Tools & ITWlOr 0QUfrTenl $ 
23 Contracted SOM08S 

24. Supplies $ 
25 ~ Ide repair s 
26 Training & prevention $ 
27 Mar,tenance & re er-<> era!Jll $ 
28. Corrroon,cations $ 

29 ~ nlilsencles & emergencies 
30. Fre ln~ dor ___ 

Other (spocrty 

Other (specify) 
31 Tolll operalilg expenses 

Capilll: 
32 Land, buldiig, & oonstrucbon 

◄02, 1511 S 
- 77,1121 $ 

2◄,774 S 
-31,◄90 $ 

536 241 .00 

~ 51 $ 
67 $ 

2.693 s 
31 ,296 $ 

1,148 $ 
5,627 $ 

216 $ 

50,100 00 

◄6◄ ,027 s 
54,590 $ 
27,254 $ 
27,128 $ 

s 

572 999 00 

__ 8.~2 $ 

1115 $ 

1 

421,925 ~ 5,2~ ◄22,362.85 
50,850 41 ,518'""'.2:-::8----,36,2118.◄6 

29,220 _ __;3:...;.1:.c,736 ◄◄ 3◄ ,247 70 
20,890 17,041 36 13,51~.26 

11,000 

530 885 00 525 536.30 508 409 27 

10,000 ~2517 ~ 4 00 

----- 1?00 _____ 8~, 1_5_1 _98 ___ 55,200 13 

3,2◄ 1 S 
18,309 $ 

736 S 
2,737 $ 

33,419.54 

3,536 ____ -c4'-,0_58_ 70'---____ 4_.,c-54~ 
28,100 28.237.28 31 ,888.60 
10,000 71 ,140.36 736,338.00 
~.000 8,036 62 14,192 81 

58,136 00 128.2◄8.07 85◄,273.3◄ 

33 Vehldes , ___________________ s _1_1~.1_3s_"-s _____ _ 

~ - Lease p~• ymo~_nm~------------
35 Machne__!Y.-"&'-'e"'q"'-u·L.C,=c, __________ ~s 
36. Manten■nce & re 
37. Re11rve !or future S--
38 Debi service::£cc.._ic.rin= op"'-· a=I ___________ _ 
39. Debi MM011-«1lerest 

5,084 S 

8,589 S 

◄O. Grant. $ ____ 22,211_ $ __ 

Other (speclvl 

41 Total c:apial expanses ◄7 ,019 68 
42 Admiillllllllvo'-. _____________ _ 

s ◄3 AdrmistllltJve c_q~u.,_f _m&"-n_l __________ .c__ 866 $ 

44. Insurance $ 21,873 $ 
45 Ulilles - - $ 18,032 s 
46 ProfeHIOOal 181\'lcel $ 6,◄00 $-

------
◄7. Subscripllons~ uea, I".!!._ $ 1~92 s 
48. General adrmistralNe expon_se_ s ________ ~ 

49. Other (speE')') Bank g,arqes 
$ 4,4◄ 1 $ 

9,626 - $- - _ 8,750 ____ 8~,7_56 ~ 8,750 ~ 

$:----9◄"c""5'"00~--,....,..--,-:-c--,,--------l 
11,833 $ 175,000 1 ,◄ 1 ◄ ,598 62 16,177,752 77 

S 22,03""'5--~-~----~-'----l 

$ 13,552 

33,◄E $ 18,000 111,392.65 14,348.30 

54.891 00 329.836.60 1 ,◄◄ 1 ,7◄811 18 ,200 .851 .◄8 

800 s 3,000 6,979 ◄O 21 .205 05 
23,838 s 29,824 3◄ ,549 66 ◄1 ,615 32 
15,752 s 15,000 13,693 6◄ 12,770Af 
7,◄85 $ 
8,155 s 

7,000 7,366 57 7,320 79 
1~ 000 12,228 7◄ 15,228 16 

3,229 s 3,772 3,574 ◄5 3,781.39 
$ 1,000 

County Foes __ __!. 1,675 ----

50 
Oth1r (spooly)====-~ ~7""~:=::::--:::-:-=-::-:=:----:-:-:::-:-::::-----:-:-:::'.:::-:::'""----.:::-::::--::----"'.'.':'-:"'."'.~--.----....:.--' 

__!c?_lal admin!SlraUvo expanses 66 02◄.00 59 259.00 73 071 00 78 392 66 101,921 19 
51 Total a onses $ 699.365 S 720 569 $ .____ _ ____ ____ __._ _______________ ....., _______ ;;.;.;.;..i=.....,_...:.;.;::.::;;:.;~ 991 .929 s 2 173 925 $ 17,663 455 

Revised 5/24 Arl2ona Auditor Generill Budcet Official Fire District Budget Forms 



1. Entw n,. dlstrlct name 

2. Select IIM county of then,. dlatrtct 

l . Select the budget yNr 

Greer Fre Distrlcl 

Che 
2025 

We, _the undersigned, hereby certl'y that the Fre District has net ncooed eny debt or lleblily In excess of taxes levied end i1l be collecled and lhe monies ec any vailable end unencumbered at this lime In the . m~-~--:::~~~1».•m ..,H, --.-~ .... ~ ~~ ·~--- Datq lzJ 24? 

~ ~ GNED 

A. Calculation of Ille tn yeer 2024 secondary property tu nrte fo r fiscal yeer 2025 operations: 

Adjustment to NCOndery property, .. '-vy for ttn!tory annexed du~ng th• tu year 2023 (A.R.S. §48.f07[1J) 

"-1 Net assessed value of annexed property In tax year 2023 ~• $~ ____ 1 e~,~89~3,.,18c:c8c--8 

A.2 Actual taic year2023 eeoondary property ta)( rate S 3.0400 par $100 AV 

A.3 Annexed property tax Jfmll edfustment In tax year 2024 S 513,587 Check box if nav.fy m&rged or consolidated: 

Tax year 2024 NCOndary property IIX lnfonnlllon (A.R.S. §48-807(1()) 

A.4 Tax year 2024 Assessed Value (AV) In the Fire OisMd 

A.5 Actu■nax ye,ar 2023 secondary property Ilk levy 

A.I Ma>cirnum allowed tH year 2023 9e00ndery property tax levy 

C.lcuiatton of Ille enowlble ID year 2024 oecondll)' property ID levy (A.R.S. §48-807[FJ) 

A.7 Line A.6 "'-l~pR;ed by 1.08 (A .RS. §48-ll07{f]) 

A..8 Maximum aJloMble tax year 2024 levy lilnt (A..7 + A.3) 

A.I AlloMtble tax year 2024 secondary bu, rate 

A.10 Maximum allowable tax year 202◄ seoondery tax rate (lesser of A.9 or $3.75) 

A.11 MafflllJm allowable tu: year 202, seoondary tax levy 

A.12 Ta , year2023 excess levy orcoleetions: (A.RS. §48-ll07[JJ) 

A.13 Tax year 2024 rre,lmum alowable levy limll (A. 11 - A., 2) 

:s 

C.lcuiatlon of the propoHd tu year 2024 oecondary property tax rote for fiscal year 2025 op.,.llons 

A.14 Total budgeted expenses in fiscal year 2025 (Budget tab, Nne 51) 

A.15 leS9-llnrestricted unencumbered canyforwatd (Budget tab , line 1) 

A.16 LBS9-Revenues from sources other than direct property tax 

A.;11 Less-Interest and prfncfpal expense for Bonds (Budget tab, lines 38 & 39) 

A.:18 iax year 2024 tax '9vy needed foroperaHons (A.14. {A..15 + A..i& ♦ A.17)) 

A.19 Tax year202◄ tax rate needed for operations: 

A.20 Tax yea r 202◄ maximum allowable levy rate (A. 13/(A .◄li00)) : 

A.22 Proposed tax year 2024 seoondary property tax rate forfiscel year 2025 operaUons 

Calcuiatton of tho propoNd 2024 NCOndery property tu nrte for the repayment of bonds (A.R.S. §48.f06) 

17.887,010 
545,000 
819,084 

S 884611 

$ 1,398,178 

_;S:-----:7:',.8:-;1:;:6;;-7 por $100 AV 

_;S:----:::3::.7'::5:::00;:--per $100 AV 
S 670,763 

670 763 

S 991,929 

S 111,043 

S 440,525 

$ 35,587 

S 404,774 

...;S,_ ___ _a2ca.2'-'6"-29'-por $100 AV 

_Se,_ ___ ...;3cc. 7'-'5'-"0-'-0 per $100 AV 

..;Se,_ ___ ...;2;a.2;;;;6;;;2a...9 per$100AV 

A.23 Tax year202◄ sea,ndary property tax levy needed for the repayment of bonds .c•Se..._ _____ _ 

A.24 Tax year 202◄ secondary property tax rate needed for the repayment of bonds ..:.. ______ per $100 AV 

Summary for fiscal years 2023 through 21127: 
Spece! study No study of merger, consolidation, or Joint operating altematlve Is requrfed 

If the district's total estimate of expenses exceeds its total estimate of revenues for any flSC81 year, A .R.S. §48-805.02(DK15) requires the district indude 

a sb.Jdy of merger, consolidation , or joint operating alternative. The Fire District Is not required lo Include a study es the ir estil'Nted expenses a,- not 

greater than budgeted revenue for any fiscal year. 

Revenue and expense chart will populate outomoticoly based on the Budget fob 

29100000 

Year .. 
•TOIIIXlOOOO0 t-------------------------- Actual fiscal vear 2023 s 947,730 

.:~~=000 '--------------------- - ­--- ' 
Actual (aslimated) fiscal y ear 2024 $ 1,429.519 

Budoel fiscal vear 2025 S 1.193,088 

Estimated fiscal vear 2026 S 2 ,993 ,952 

Eslimaled f1Scal vear 2027 $ 23,137,742 

10000000 t -

5000000 t--

Aci.Jal heel yew Aci.lal (e&timated) Budget flSC81 yew Eslmei,d fiscal year Eslmaled fiscal year 

2023 flSC81 y"'r 2024 2025 2026 2027 

.. 
s 699.385 

$ 720,569 

$ 991 .929 

s 2 .1 73 ,925 

s 17.663,455 

Revised 5/24 Arl10naAIJditorGeneral 1,.-. calculatlon and i;ummary Official Fire District Budget Forms 
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